Controdadi AgreenO ottone nichelato senza piombo
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Filetto di raccordo metrico
- Filetto metrico

Numero Ordine:
E-No:

EAN:

Materiale

Superficie

Marcatura
Esecuzione
Temperatura d'impiego
Filetto di raccordo (G)
Grandezza chiave
Spessore dell'articolo
Invio

Disponibile su richiesta
- Filetto di raccordo Pg
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8000.25LF
126365410
7611614348025
Ottone CuZn21Si3P s. Pb.
Nichelato

1 solco
Esagonale

-60°C / +200°C
M25x1.5

30 mm

4.0 mm

50
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